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Entity#: 821938
Filing Type:
Original Filing Date: 06/19/1992
Location:

Business Name: US LASER LLC

Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

TAFT SERVICE SOLUTIONS CORP.
41 S HIGH ST STE 1800
COLUMBUS OH 43215

07/16/2025

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT

DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

MISCELLANEOUS FILING

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
CONVERSION WITHIN SOS RECORDS

SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILTY/PARTNERS
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS

AGENT RESIGNATION/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS
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DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Date of Filing
06/19/1992
09/09/1993
09/27/1993
09/27/1993
02/14/2006
11/13/2006
08/21/2008
01/01/2009
10/31/2017
08/14/2023
06/11/2025

Mon Oct 20 2025

Document ID
H374_0506
000000359853
H703_1522
H703_1524
200605201478
200631702390
200824000950
200836501602
201730302534
202322602140

202516201538
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Frank LaRose Mon Oct 20 2025
on OC
AGENT REQUIREMENT LETTER 07/11/2025 202519273093
OHIO LLC - AMENDMENT 07/15/2025 202519605454
SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILTY/PARTNERS 07/16/2025 202519701038

Prior Business Names

B & R COMPUTER SERVICES INC. 09/27/1993
U.S. LASER INC. 01/01/2009
U.S. LASER LLC 07/15/2025

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisalist
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 20th of October, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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