Mon Oct 20 2025



Entity#: 821938

Filing Type: DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Original Filing Date: 06/19/1992

Location: ---

Business Name: US LASER LLC

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

TAFT SERVICE SOLUTIONS CORP. 41 S HIGH ST STE 1800 COLUMBUS OH 43215 07/16/2025 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	06/19/1992	H374_0506
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER	09/09/1993	000000359853
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	09/27/1993	H703_1522
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	09/27/1993	H703_1524
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/14/2006	200605201478
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	11/13/2006	200631702390
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	08/21/2008	200824000950
CONVERSION WITHIN SOS RECORDS	01/01/2009	200836501602
SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILTY/PARTNERS	10/31/2017	201730302534
AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	08/14/2023	202322602140
AGENT RESIGNATION/LIMITED/LIABILITY/PARTNERS	06/11/2025	202516201538



Mon Oct 20 2025

AGENT REQUIREMENT LETTER	07/11/2025	202519273093
OHIO LLC - AMENDMENT	07/15/2025	202519605454
SUBSEQUENT AGENT APPOINT/LIMITED/LIABILTY/PARTNERS	07/16/2025	202519701038

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
B & R COMPUTER SERVICES INC.	09/27/1993
U.S. LASER INC.	01/01/2009
U.S. LASER LLC	07/15/2025

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 20th of October, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State